PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
	9 K it  avai lable  to  withstand dust  and splash-up environments
	9 Bui l t - in  dr iver,  no ex ternal  wir ing to  dr iver  needed
	9 PNP and NPN strobe input
	9 Mult iple  interchangeable  patterns  avai lable
	9 Standard c-mount  lens  opt ions  avai lable
smar t vis ionl ights.com
ODSXP30 Projector

IP65-KIT
IP Rating IP65
Weight ~0.1kg
For proper light function, apply either a
PNP or NPN signal, not both.
Failure to supply light with correct input
current will result in inconsistent lighting
behavior.
(see Product Specifications for requirements)
Pin layout for light (Male Connector)
Standard patterns are available to be etched. Patterns are interchangeable.
Lenses
Part # Description
CLENS0006 Tamron 1/1.8” Format 2MP 6mm Megapixel Lens
CLENS0008 Tamron 1/1.8” Format 2MP 8mm Megapixel Lens
CLENS00012 Tamron 1/1.8” Format 2MP 12mm Megapixel Lens
CLENS00016 Tamron 1/1.8” Format 2MP 16mm Megapixel Lens
CLENS00025 Tamron 1/1.8” 25 mm F/1.6 with Lock for Megapixel Cameras
CLENS00050 Tamron CCTV 50mm Lens
Custom patterns are available upon request.
CUSTOM PATTERNS
Screwdriver or tweezers are recommended to remove retaining ring, but are not included.
Retaining Ring will turn clockwise to install and counter-clockwise to remove. There are

50 mm
75 mm
100 mm
100 mm
75 mm
50 mm
25 mm
If the required Working Distance (WD) and/or Field of View (FOV) cannot be achieved with the standard view configuration (Chart 1),
use chart 2 or chart 3 to help determine the spacer and lens combination.
For estimation only. User should determine best spacer/lensing options for application.
For estimation only. User should determine best spacer/lensing options for application.
M = FOV/PS M = WD/FL
ACCESSORIES
Lens Spacers
Lens Spacer Size Part Number
0.5 mm LENS SPACER-0.5
1.0 mm LENS SPACER-1.0
2.0 mm LENS SPACER-2.0
5.0 mm LENS SPACER-5.0
10.0 mm LENS SPACER-10.0
15.0 mm LENS SPACER-15.0
20.0 mm LENS SPACER-20.0
25.0 mm LENS SPACER-25.0
30.0 mm LENS SPACER-30.0
35.0 mm LENS SPACER-35.0
40.0 mm LENS SPACER-40.0
45.0 mm LENS SPACER-45.0
50.0 mm LENS SPACER-50.0
Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10